
Concrete Bid Tab                                          3/7/24    10:00 AM

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Extension Price Extension

Mobilization, Max - LSUM 1.00 $3,500.000 $3,500.000 $2,500.000 $2,500.000 $3,000.000 $3,000.000
Curb and Gutter, Rem - Ft 45.00 $18.000 $810.000 $40.000 $1,800.000 $17.500 $787.500
Pavt, Rem - Syd 14.00 $21.000 $294.000 $39.000 $546.000 $42.000 $588.000
Sidewalk, Rem - Syd 10.00 $27.000 $270.000 $36.000 $360.000 $42.000 $420.000
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 - Ft 30.00 $30.000 $900.000 $45.000 $1,350.000 $54.500 $1,635.000
Detectable Warning Surface - Ft 30.00 $50.000 $1,500.000 $150.000 $4,500.000 $38.000 $1,140.000
Curb Ramp Opening, Conc - Ft 15.00 $30.000 $450.000 $40.000 $600.000 $54.500 $817.500
Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch - Sft 160.00 $7.000 $1,120.000 $9.500 $1,520.000 $5.950 $952.000
Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch - Sft 245.00 $8.250 $2,021.250 $11.500 $2,817.500 $11.950 $2,927.750
Slope Restoration - Syd 125.00 $7.000 $875.000 $13.500 $1,687.500 $26.000 $3,250.000
Traffic Control - LSUM 1.00 $3,000.000 $3,000.000 $3,500.000 $3,500.000 $4,500.000 $4,500.000

Total $14,740.250 $21,181.000 $20,017.750

Mobilization, Max - LSUM 1.0000 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem - Ft 45.0000 $18.00 $810.00 $40.00 $1,800.00 $17.50 $787.50
Pavt, Rem - Syd 15.0000 $21.00 $315.00 $39.00 $585.00 $42.00 $630.00
Sidewalk, Rem - Syd 1,040.0000 $27.00 $28,080.00 $33.50 $34,840.00 $42.00 $43,680.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 - Ft 35.0000 $30.00 $1,050.00 $45.00 $1,575.00 $54.95 $1,923.25
Detectable Warning Surface - Ft 10.0000 $50.00 $500.00 $150.00 $1,500.00 $38.00 $380.00
Curb Ramp Opening, Conc - Ft 10.0000 $30.00 $300.00 $40.00 $400.00 $54.95 $549.50
Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch - Sft 9,329.0000 $7.00 $65,303.00 $9.00 $83,961.00 $5.95 $55,507.55
Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch - Sft 125.0000 $8.25 $1,031.25 $11.00 $1,375.00 $11.95 $1,493.75
Slope Restoration - Syd 1,450.0000 $7.00 $10,150.00 $12.00 $17,400.00 $26.00 $37,700.00
Traffic Control - LSUM 1.0000 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00
Subbase, CIP - Cyd 50.0000 $50.00 $2,500.00 $55.75 $2,787.50 $79.00 $3,950.00

Total $116,039.25 $152,223.50 $162,601.55

Mobilization, Max - LSUM 1.0000 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem - Ft 80.0000 $18.00 $1,440.00 $40.00 $3,200.00 $17.50 $1,400.00
Pavt, Rem - Syd 75.0000 $21.00 $1,575.00 $39.00 $2,925.00 $42.00 $3,150.00
Sidewalk, Rem - Syd 880.0000 $27.00 $23,760.00 $33.50 $29,480.00 $42.00 $36,960.00
Subbase, Cip - Cyd 50.0000 $50.00 $2,500.00 $55.75 $2,787.50 $79.00 $3,950.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 - Ft 60.0000 $30.00 $1,800.00 $45.00 $2,700.00 $54.50 $3,270.00
Detectable Warning Surface - Ft 20.0000 $50.00 $1,000.00 $150.00 $3,000.00 $38.00 $760.00
Curb Ramp Opening, Conc - Ft 20.0000 $30.00 $600.00 $40.00 $800.00 $54.50 $1,090.00
Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, 4' width - Sft 2,139.0000 $7.00 $14,973.00 $8.95 $19,144.05 $5.95 $12,727.05
Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Proposed - Sft 1,546.0000 $7.00 $10,822.00 $9.00 $13,914.00 $5.95 $9,198.70
Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Back of Curb - Sft 5,823.0000 $7.00 $40,761.00 $8.85 $51,533.55 $5.95 $34,646.85
Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch - Sft 125.0000 $8.60 $1,075.00 $11.00 $1,375.00 $11.95 $1,493.75
Slope Restoration - Syd 1,600.0000 $7.00 $11,200.00 $12.00 $19,200.00 $26.00 $41,600.00
Traffic Control - LSUM 1.0000 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00

Total $117,506.00 $156,059.10 $166,246.35

Grand Total $248,285.500 $329,463.600 $348,865.650

Concrete item listing - PARK LAKE SIDEWALK

Concrete Item List - Downtown Bath Sidewalk Bid - Lower Priority - If Budget Allows 

Concrete Item List - DOWNTOWN BATH MISC SIDEWALK

Supreme Construction Ruff Restoration Bees Prep and Asphalt 


	Item Lists

